
MARY KELLY MEMORIAL RACE 30-Mar-13

  FOREST CITY VELODROME

ELITE POINTS RACE - 60 LAPS

PLC No Last Name First Name Hometown Points

1 55 BYWAY Connor Ottawa 52 Pts

2 60 GEE Derek Ottawa 21 Pts

3 88 BYER David Toronto 15 Pts

4 29 POL Adam Waterloo 12 Pts

5 74 ORTON James Blind River 6 Pts

6 2 MROWIEC Conrad London

7 15 JACK David St Catharines

8 43 HANEM Quinn Kitchener

B' GROUP POINTS RACE - 50 LAPS

PLC No Last Name First Name Hometown Points

1 10 CURRIE Ian London 17 Pts

2 85 BESTER Stephanie London 7  Pts

3 7 SIMPSON Bayley Peterborough 6 Pts

4 2 MROWIEC Conrad London 5 Pts

5 68 SAARI Craig Strathroy 5 Pts

6 11 BUCKAWAY Mark Toronto 4 Pts

19 McEMERY Bill Connecticutt

66 McINTYRE Logan Teeterville

23 MATTHEWS Adam Dorchester

64 KING Dustin Ottawa

C' GROUP POINTS RACE - 40 LAPSC' GROUP POINTS RACE - 40 LAPS

PLC No Last Name First Name Hometown Points

1 36 ERNST Christopher London 13 Pts

2 83 ROBERT Ralph Montreal 9 Pts

3 72 RUBY Krista Vancouver 6 Pts

4 61 McKENZIE-PICOT Emily London 4 Pts

5 67 MASON Sarah London 1 Pt

20 BURTON Myriam Ottawa

98 THAMME Antje Thorold

82 BYERS Sara St Catharines

20 BURTON Myriam Ottawa

26 CRESWICKE Farleigh Georgetown

33 WAMMES Nick Bothwell

31 HUESTON John Aylmer

59 RENNEBOOG Michael Brantford

FUTURE STARS ENDURANCE RACE 12 Laps

PLC No Last Name First Name

1 67 LANGFORD Liam London

2 32 HILL Wesley London

3 84 WAMMES Kyle Bothwell

4 5 AHUJA Shlok Toronto

5 63 PARTEGER Reilly London



ELITE MISS/OUT + SCRATCH

PLC No Last Name First Name

1 60 GEE Derek Ottawa

2 88 BYER David Toronto

3 15 JACK David St Catharines

4 43 HANEM Quinn Kitchener

5 55 BYWAY Connor Ottawa

6 29 POL Adam Waterloo

7 2 MROWIEC Conrad London

8 59 RENNEBOOG Michael Brantford

9 74 ORTON James Blind River

B' GROUP MISS/OUT + SCRATCH

PLC No Last Name First Name

1 85 BESTER Stephanie London

2 83 ROBERT Ralph Montreal

3 39 MATTHEWS Scott Dorchester

4 10 CURRIE Ian London

5 11 BUCKAWAY Mark Toronto

6 19 McEMERY Bill Connecticutt

7 72 RUBY Krista Vancouver

8 23 MATTHEWS Adam Dorchester

9 7 SIMPSON Bayley Peterborough

10 68 SAARI Craig Strathroy

11 66 McINTYRE Logan Teeterville

12 31 HUESTON John Aylmer

FUTURE STARS LAST PERSON STANDING

PLC No Last Name First NamePLC No Last Name First Name

1 84 WAMMES Kyle Bothwell

2 63 PARTEGER Reilly London

3 32 HILL Wesley London

4 67 LANGFORD Liam London

5 5 AHUJA Shlok Toronto

ELITE ENDURANCE RACE 60 Laps

PLC No Last Name First Name

1 55 BYWAY Connor Ottawa

2 99 SIMONDS Will London

3 29 POL Adam Waterloo

4 74 ORTON James Blind River

5 60 GEE Derek Ottawa

6 59 RENNEBOOG Michael Brantford

7 15 JACK David St Catharines

8 2 MROWIEC Conrad London

9 43 HANEM Quinn Kitchener

B' GROUP ENDURANCE RACE 40 Laps

PLC No Last Name First Name

1 83 ROBERT Ralph Montreal

2 7 SIMPSON Bayley Peterborough

3 19 McEMERY Bill Connecticutt

4 11 BUCKAWAY Mark Toronto

5 10 CURRIE Ian London

6 64 KING Dustin Ottawa

7 68 SAARI Craig Strathroy

8 88 BYER David Toronto

9 66 McINTYRE Logan Teeterville9 66 McINTYRE Logan Teeterville



C' GROUP ENDURANCE RACE 25 Laps

PLC No Last Name First Name

1 38 VERMEULEN Candice St Catharines

2 36 ERNST Christopher London

3 87 MASON Sarah London

4 72 RUBY Krista Vancouver

5 26 CRESWICKE Farleigh Georgetown

6 33 WAMMES Nick Bothwell

7 20 BURTON Myriam Ottawa

8 23 MATTHEWS Adam Dorchester

9 98 THAMME Antje Thorold

FUTURE STARS SPRINTS

PLC No Last Name First Name

1 84 WAMMES Kyle Bothwell

2 5 AHUJA Shlok Toronto

PLC No Last Name First Name

1 67 LANGFORD Liam London

2 32 HILL Wesley London

FINAL

PLC No Last Name First Name

1 84 WAMMES Kyle Bothwell

2 67 LANGFORD Liam London

PLC No Last Name First Name

1 33 WAMMES Nick Bothwell

2 36 ERNST Christopher London2 36 ERNST Christopher London

MADISON

POS Team Colour First Name Last Name Laps Down Points

1 GREEN Ian CURRIE 5

Will SIMONDS

2 RED David BYER 3

Logan McINTYRE

3 USA Adam POL 2

John HUESTON

4 PURPLE Quinn HANEM 1

Conrad MROWIEC

5 WHITE Mike RENNEBOOG

Scott MATTHEWS

FEATURE MARY KELLY MEMORIAL 100 LAP

PLC No Last Name First Name



1 87 MASON Sarah London

2 38 VERMEULEN Candice St Catharines

3 85 BESTER Stephanie London

4 82 BYERS Sara St Catharines

5 98 THAMME Antje Thorold

6 61 McKENZIE-PICOT Emily London

7 72 RUBY Krista Vancouver

8 20 BURTON Myriam Ottawa

9 13 EDWARDS Kim Connecticutt

10 93 McKENZIE-PICOT Sarah London

SPRINT PRIME #1 82 Sarah BYERS

SPRINT PRIME #1 85 Stephanie BESTER

!st TO LAP FIELD 82 Sarah BYERS


